
WHAT'S RAISED HERE, STAYS HERE.

Food Bank of the Golden Crescent
Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas
Golden Crescent CASA
Goodwill Industries of South Texas
Greenwood-Molina Children’s Center
Grow Local South Texas
Habitat for Humanity - Corpus Christi
HALO-Flight
Heavenly Angels
Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council
Live Oak Community Health Center
Live Oak County Child Welfare Board
Mary McLeod Bethune Early Childhood Development Nursery
Mission of Mercy
Mother Teresa Shelter
Neighborhood Centers of Corpus Christi
OATH - Open Arms Thankful Hearts
The Purple Door
R.E.A.L. (Rural Economic Assistance League)
Ronald McDonald House Charities South Texas
The Salvation Army of the Coastal Bend
San Patricio County Adult Literacy Council
Sinton for Youth
Special Hearts in the Arts
Success By 6 Early Childhood Initiative
USO South Texas
Wesley Community Center
West Side Helping Hand
YMCA of the Coastal Bend
YWCA of Corpus Christi
Youth Odyssey

To designate your gift to a specific organization, please use the corresponding numeric code for that agency.

American Red Cross of the Coastal Bend
Amistad Community Health Center
Aransas Pass for Youth
Bee County Adult Literacy Council
Beeville Vineyard
Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas
Boy Scouts of America - South Texas Council
Boys & Girls Club of Alice
Boys & Girls Club of Beeville
Boys & Girls Club of Kingsville
Boys & Girls Club of Live Oak County
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties
CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
CASA of the Coastal Bend
Catholic Charities of Corpus Christi
Cenikor Foundation - Corpus Christi (Charlie’s Place)
Center for Independent Living
Children's Advocacy Center of the Coastal Bend
Coastal Bend Food Bank
Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation
Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
Connections Individual and Family Services
Corpus Christi Firefighters CARE
Corpus Christi Hope House
Corpus Christi Literacy Council
Corpus Christi Metro Ministries
Corpus Christi Professional Firefighter Relief and Outreach
The Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse - Coastal Bend
Driscoll Children’s Hospital
Endeavors
Family Counseling Service

5006
5079
5069
5066
5130
5086
5012
5013
5014
5016
5009
5015
5200
5100
5250
5019
5020
5275
5260
5300
5150
5132
5315
5850
5350
5068
5027
5875
5021
5001
5375
5029

5325
5030
5425
5031
5032
5430
5450
5145
5120
5067
5087
5011
5010
5080
5500
5036
5035
5056
5140
5600
5038
5064
5049
5650
5089
5052
5055
5800
5037
5058
5125

EDUCATION
GOAL: Increase high school graduation rates.
Aransas Pass for Youth - Summer Camp
Bethune Early Child Development Nursery - Childcare
Boy Scouts of America - South Texas Council - Scout Reach
Boys & Girls Club of Alice - Power Hour
Boys & Girls Club of Kingsville - Project Learn
Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas - Outreach
Greenwood-Molina Children’s Center - Childcare
Neighborhood Centers of Corpus Christi - Childcare; Youth
Development
Wesley Community Center - Childcare
YWCA of Corpus Christi - YW Teens

HEALTH
GOAL: Increase the number of healthy youth and adults.
Amistad Community Health Center - Health Care
Boys & Girls Club of Beeville - Triple Play
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend - Triple Play
Cenikor Foundation  - Indigent Substance Abuse Services
Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation - Breast Friends
Corpus Christi Metro Ministries - Gabbard Health Services

Council on Drug & Alcohol Abuse - Coastal Bend - Project Toward
No Drug Abuse
Family Counseling Service - Crime Victim Services; Child, Individual and
Family Therapy Program
Live Oak Community Health Center - Health Care
Mission of Mercy - Health Care
OATH - Open Arms Thankful Hearts - Prescription Assistance
The Purple Door - Emergency Shelter and Supportive Services

FINANCIAL STABILITY
GOAL: Increase the number of financially-stable families.
Bee County Adult Literacy Council - Literacy
Catholic Charities of Corpus Christi - Emergency Aid and 
Supportive Services
Corpus Christi Hope House - Shelter Programs
Corpus Christi Literacy Council - Literacy
Corpus Christi Metro Ministries - Food and Shelter Programs
Goodwill Industries of South Texas - Employment Services
Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council - Literacy
Live Oak County Child Welfare Board - Basic Needs
Salvation Army of the Coastal Bend - Shelter Programs
San Patricio Adult Literacy Council - Literacy

CHOOSE 5099 TO SUPPORT OUR COMMUNITY INVESTMENT FUND
Your gift will support specific programs and initiatives that advance the education, health and/or financial stability of Coastal Bend residents.

United Way of the Coastal Bend is privileged to work with more than 60 non-profit organizations serving residents in
Bee, Brooks, Duval, Jim Wells, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio and San Patricio counties. As a donor, you
can designate your gift to our Community Investment Fund or to any of the local agencies below.

Donate today at uwcb.org

United Way of the Coastal Bend • 4659 Everhart Road in Corpus Christi, Texas • (361) 882-2529 • unitedway@uwcb.org • www.uwcb.org
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GIVE WHERE YOU LIVE.
Though giving to our Community Investment Fund has the broadest impact, we understand that some may elect 
to support agencies who serve specific counties within United Way of the Coastal Bend's service area.  

Bee County Adult Literacy Council
Beeville Vineyard
Boys & Girls Club of Beeville
CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties
Connections Individual and Family Services
Endeavors
Mission of Mercy
OATH - Open Arms Thankful Hearts

JIM WELLS COUNTY
Boys and Girls Club of Alice
CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
Endeavors
Family Counseling Service
Mission of Mercy
OATH - Open Arms Thankful Hearts

5013
5100
5132
5375
5029
5080
5035

KLEBERG COUNTY
Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas
Boys & Girls Club of Kingsville
CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
Endeavors
Family Counseling Service
Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council
Mission of Mercy

5086
5016
5100
5132
5375
5029
5067
5080

Boys & Girls Club of Live Oak County
CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties
Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
Endeavors
Heavenly Angels
Live Oak Community Health Center
Live Oak County Child Welfare Board

REFUGIO COUNTY
Connections Individual and Family Services
Endeavors
Food Bank of the Golden Crescent
Golden Crescent CASA

5315
5375
5325
5425

American Red Cross of the Coastal Bend
Boy Scouts of America - South Texas Council
Catholic Charities of Corpus Christi
Cenikor Foundation - Corpus Christi (Charlie’s Place)
Center for Independent Living
Children's Advocacy Center of the Coastal Bend
Coastal Bend Food Bank*
Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation
The Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse *Food Bank of the Golden Crescent serves Refugio County

NUECES COUNTY
Amistad Community Health Center
Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
CASA of the Coastal Bend
Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
Corpus Christi Firefighters CARE
Corpus Christi Hope House
Corpus Christi Literacy Council
Corpus Christi Metro Ministries
Corpus Christi Professional Firefighter Relief and Outreach
Endeavors
Family Counseling Service
Greenwood-Molina Children’s Center
Grow Local South Texas
Habitat for Humanity - Corpus Christi
Mary McLeod Bethune Early Childhood Development Nursery
Mission of Mercy
Mother Teresa Shelter
Neighborhood Centers of Corpus Christi
The Salvation Army of the Coastal Bend
USO South Texas
Wesley Community Center
West Side Helping Hand
YMCA of the Coastal Bend
YWCA of Corpus Christi
Youth Odyssey

Driscoll Children's Hospital
Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas
Goodwill Industries of South Texas
HALO-Flight
R.E.A.L. (Rural Economic Assistance League)
Ronald McDonald House Charities South Texas
The Purple Door
Special Hearts in the Arts

The following agencies serve all 10 counties in our Coastal Bend service area:

BEE COUNTY
5066
5130
5014
5200
5315
5375
5080
5035

BROOKS COUNTY
CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
YWCA of Corpus Christi

5100
5132
5058

DUVAL COUNTY
CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
YWCA of Corpus Christi

5100
5058

KENEDY COUNTY
CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council
YWCA of Corpus Christi

5100
5067
5058

LIVE OAK COUNTY
5009
5200
5132
5375
5120
5087
5011

5006
5012
5019
5020
5275
5260
5300
5150
5021

5079
5086
5015
5250
5132
5850
5350
5068
5027
5875
5375
5029
5032
5430
5450
5010
5080
5500
5036
5038
5052
5055
5800
5037
5058
5125

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY
Aransas Pass for Youth
Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties
Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
Connections Individual and Family Services
Endeavors
Family Counseling Service
Mission of Mercy
OATH - Open Arms Thankful Hearts
San Patricio County Adult Literacy Council
Sinton for Youth
Youth Odyssey

5069
5086
5015
5200
5132
5315
5375
5029
5080
5035
5064
5049
5125

5001
5030
5031
5145
5140
5600
5056
5650

Donate today at uwcb.org

United Way of the Coastal Bend • 4659 Everhart Road in Corpus Christi, Texas • (361) 882-2529 • unitedway@uwcb.org • www.uwcb.org
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