# WHAT'S RAISED HERE, STAYS HERE.

United Way of the Coastal Bend is privileged to work with **more than 60 non-profit organizations** serving residents in Bee, Brooks, Duval, Jim Wells, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio and San Patricio counties. As a donor, you can designate your gift to our Community Investment Fund or to any of the local agencies below.

To designate your gift to a specific organization, please use the corresponding numeric code for that agency.



United Way of the Coastal Bend

Donate today at uwcb.org

# CHOOSE 5099 TO SUPPORT OUR COMMUNITY INVESTMENT FUND

Your gift will support specific programs and initiatives that advance the education, health and/or financial stability of Coastal Bend residents.

# **EDUCATION**

# GOAL: Increase high school graduation rates.

Aransas Pass for Youth - Summer Camp Bethune Early Child Development Nursery - Childcare Boy Scouts of America - South Texas Council - Scout Reach Boys & Girls Club of Alice - Power Hour Boys & Girls Club of Kingsville - Project Learn Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas - Outreach Greenwood-Molina Children's Center - Childcare Neighborhood Centers of Corpus Christi - Childcare; Youth Development Wesley Community Center - Childcare YWCA of Corpus Christi - YW Teens

# HEALTH

#### **GOAL: Increase the number of healthy youth and adults.** Amistad Community Health Center - *Health Care* Boys & Girls Club of Beeville - *Triple Play* Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend - *Triple Play* Cenikor Foundation - *Indigent Substance Abuse Services* Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation - *Breast Friends* Corpus Christi Metro Ministries - *Gabbard Health Services*

Council on Drug & Alcohol Abuse - Coastal Bend - Project Toward No Drug Abuse Family Counseling Service - Crime Victim Services; Child, Individual and Family Therapy Program Live Oak Community Health Center - Health Care Mission of Mercy - Health Care OATH - Open Arms Thankful Hearts - Prescription Assistance The Purple Door - Emergency Shelter and Supportive Services

# FINANCIAL STABILITY

GOAL: Increase the number of financially-stable families. Bee County Adult Literacy Council - Literacy Catholic Charities of Corpus Christi - Emergency Aid and Supportive Services Corpus Christi Hope House - Shelter Programs Corpus Christi Literacy Council - Literacy Corpus Christi Metro Ministries - Food and Shelter Programs Goodwill Industries of South Texas - Employment Services Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council - Literacy Live Oak County Child Welfare Board - Basic Needs Salvation Army of the Coastal Bend - Shelter Programs San Patricio Adult Literacy Council - Literacy

5006	American Red Cross of the Coastal Bend	5325	Food Bank of the Golden Crescent
5079	Amistad Community Health Center	5030	Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas
5069	Aransas Pass for Youth	5425	Golden Crescent CASA
5066	Bee County Adult Literacy Council	5031	Goodwill Industries of South Texas
5130	Beeville Vineyard	5032	Greenwood-Molina Children's Center
5086	Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas	5430	Grow Local South Texas
5012	Boy Scouts of America - South Texas Council	5450	Habitat for Humanity - Corpus Christi
5013	Boys & Girls Club of Alice	5145	HALO-Flight
5014	Boys & Girls Club of Beeville	5120	Heavenly Angels
5016	Boys & Girls Club of Kingsville	5067	Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council
5009	Boys & Girls Club of Live Oak County	5087	Live Oak Community Health Center
5015	Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend	5011	Live Oak County Child Welfare Board
5200	CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties	5010	Mary McLeod Bethune Early Childhood Development Nursery
5100	CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)	5080	Mission of Mercy
5250	CASA of the Coastal Bend	5500	Mother Teresa Shelter
5019	Catholic Charities of Corpus Christi	5036	Neighborhood Centers of Corpus Christi
5020	Cenikor Foundation - Corpus Christi (Charlie's Place)	5035	OATH - Open Arms Thankful Hearts
5275	Center for Independent Living	5056	The Purple Door
5260	Children's Advocacy Center of the Coastal Bend	5140	R.E.A.L. (Rural Economic Assistance League)
5300	Coastal Bend Food Bank	5600	Ronald McDonald House Charities South Texas
5150	Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation	5038	The Salvation Army of the Coastal Bend
5132	Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend	5064	San Patricio County Adult Literacy Council
5315	Connections Individual and Family Services	5049	Sinton for Youth
5850	Corpus Christi Firefighters CARE	5650	Special Hearts in the Arts
5350	Corpus Christi Hope House	5089	Success By 6 Early Childhood Initiative
5068	Corpus Christi Literacy Council	5052	USO South Texas
5027	Corpus Christi Metro Ministries	5055	Wesley Community Center
5875	Corpus Christi Professional Firefighter Relief and Outreach	5800	West Side Helping Hand
5021	The Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse - Coastal Bend	5037	YMCA of the Coastal Bend
5001	Driscoll Children's Hospital	<b>5058</b>	YWCA of Corpus Christi
5375	Endeavors	5125	Youth Odyssey
5029	Family Counseling Service		
United Way of the Coastal Bend • 4659 Everhart Road in Corpus Christi, Texas • (361) 882-2529 • unitedway@uwcb.org • www.uwcb.org			

# GIVE WHERE YOU LIVE.

Though giving to our **Community Investment Fund** has the broadest impact, we understand that some may elect to support agencies who serve specific counties within United Way of the Coastal Bend's service area.

#### The following agencies serve all 10 counties in our Coastal Bend service area:

5006 American Red Cross of the Coastal Bend 5001 Driscoll Children's Hospital 5012 Boy Scouts of America - South Texas Council 5030 Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas 5019 Catholic Charities of Corpus Christi 5031 Goodwill Industries of South Texas 5020 Cenikor Foundation - Corpus Christi (Charlie's Place) 5145 HALO-Flight 5275 Center for Independent Living 5140 R.E.A.L. (Rural Economic Assistance League) 5260 Children's Advocacy Center of the Coastal Bend 5600 Ronald McDonald House Charities South Texas 5300 Coastal Bend Food Bank\* 5056 The Purple Door 5150 Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation 5650 Special Hearts in the Arts 5021 The Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse \*Food Bank of the Golden Crescent serves Refugio County

#### **BEE COUNTY**

- **5066** Bee County Adult Literacy Council
- 5130 Beeville Vineyard
- 5014 Boys & Girls Club of Beeville
- 5200 CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties
- 5315 Connections Individual and Family Services
- 5375 Endeavors
- 5080 Mission of Mercy
- 5035 OATH Open Arms Thankful Hearts

#### **BROOKS COUNTY**

- 5100 CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
- 5132 Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
- 5058 YWCA of Corpus Christi

#### **DUVAL COUNTY**

- **5100** CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
- 5058 YWCA of Corpus Christi

#### JIM WELLS COUNTY

- **5013** Boys and Girls Club of Alice
- 5100 CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
- 5132 Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
- 5375 Endeavors
- 5029 Family Counseling Service
- 5080 Mission of Mercy
- 5035 OATH Open Arms Thankful Hearts

#### **KENEDY COUNTY**

- **5100** CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
- 5067 Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council
- 5058 YWCA of Corpus Christi

#### **KLEBERG COUNTY**

- 5086 Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas
- 5016 Boys & Girls Club of Kingsville
- 5100 CASA of Kleberg County (Brush Country CASA)
- 5132 Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
- 5375 Endeavors
- **5029** Family Counseling Service
- 5067 Kleberg County Adult Literacy Council
- 5080 Mission of Mercy

# LIVE OAK COUNTY

- 5009 Boys & Girls Club of Live Oak County
- 5200 CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties
- **5132** Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
- 5375 Endeavors
- 5120 Heavenly Angels
- 5087 Live Oak Community Health Center
- **5011** Live Oak County Child Welfare Board

#### **NUECES COUNTY**

- 5079 Amistad Community Health Center
- 5086 Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas
- 5015 Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
- 5250 CASA of the Coastal Bend
- 5132 Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
- 5850 Corpus Christi Firefighters CARE
- 5350 Corpus Christi Hope House
- 5068 Corpus Christi Literacy Council
- 5027 Corpus Christi Metro Ministries
- 5875 Corpus Christi Professional Firefighter Relief and Outreach
- 5375 Endeavors
- **5029** Family Counseling Service
- 5032 Greenwood-Molina Children's Center
- 5430 Grow Local South Texas
- 5450 Habitat for Humanity Corpus Christi
- 5010 Mary McLeod Bethune Early Childhood Development Nursery
- 5080 Mission of Mercy
- 5500 Mother Teresa Shelter
- 5036 Neighborhood Centers of Corpus Christi
- 5038 The Salvation Army of the Coastal Bend
- 5052 USO South Texas
- 5055 Wesley Community Center
- 5800 West Side Helping Hand
- 5037 YMCA of the Coastal Bend
- 5058 YWCA of Corpus Christi
- 5125 Youth Odyssey

#### **REFUGIO COUNTY**

- 5315 Connections Individual and Family Services
- 5375 Endeavors
- 5325 Food Bank of the Golden Crescent
- 5425 Golden Crescent CASA

#### SAN PATRICIO COUNTY

- 5069 Aransas Pass for Youth
- 5086 Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas
- 5015 Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
- 5200 CASA of Bee, Live Oak, McMullen and San Patricio Counties
- 5132 Communities in Schools of the Coastal Bend
- **5315** Connections Individual and Family Services
- 5375 Endeavors
- 5029 Family Counseling Service
- 5080 Mission of Mercy
- 5035 OATH Open Arms Thankful Hearts
- 5064 San Patricio County Adult Literacy Council5049 Sinton for Youth
- 5049 Sinton for Youth5125 Youth Odyssey

# United Way of the Coastal Bend

Donate today at uwcb.org

